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Working for a Living
Selected Occupations With More Than One Million Full-Time, Year-Round Workers by Sex

Nursing, psychiatric,
and home health aides

Customer service
representatives

Elementary and middle
school teachers

Registered nurses

Secretaries and
administrative assistants

Retail salespersons

Laborers and freight, stock,
and material movers, hand

Construction laborers

First-line supervisors of
 retail sales workers

Driver/sales workers and
truck drivers 2,526,258

1,475,041

1,145,578

1,116,110

1,062,896

Female workers

Male workers

2,171,888

1,959,969

1,803,598

1,114,669

1,041,409


